Hamlet Sort E27

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Elektrisk
Watt:
Spenning:

Lysteknikk
Socket:

Lyskilde inkludert:
Lysstraling:
Optikk:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:

Farge:

Avskjermingens materiale:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Tilkobling:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:
Dybde (D):

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

3100346
7021986141207
614120

"ﬁ;k‘ce ‘230v“§]“w44

Max 46W
230V

E27

Nei
Direkte
Plast klar

Klasse Il

Aluminium
Sort (RAL 9004)
UV-stabilisert polykarbonat

Utenpaliggende, Utenders
Hurtigklemme

390
230
390
125
2.076/1.74

400 x 240 x 135

125 mm

390 mm

702198

6

141207


http://www.tcpdf.org

